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1 Zumstein Patrick 10.00
+ Poltera Andrin (1999) 10.00

2 a Vogel Beat * 8.50
o Schneider Mario ** 8.50

2 b Nigg Jakob (1999) 8.50
o Bösch Dominik 8.50

2 c Oppliger Marco 8.50
o Flütsch Marco (1999) 8.50

2 d Poltera Andrin (1999) 8.50
o Zumstein Patrick 8.50

2 e Roth Ruedi (1997) 8.50
o Jöhl Christian 8.50

2 f Scherrer Pascal 8.50
o Fleischmann Fabian 8.50

2 g Schiess Christian 8.50
o Oertig Simon 8.50

2 h Schmid Michael (1998) 8.50
o Wicki Cédric 8.50

2 i Schwyn Adrian 8.50
o Schlegel Reto (1997) 8.50

2 j Schwyn Patrick (1999) 8.50
o Düsel Samuel (1999) 8.50

2 k Stüble Lukas (1998) 8.50
o Schafflützel Patrick 8.50

2 l Stüble Martin (1999) 8.50
o Schmid Dominik (1998) 8.50

2 m Tremp Remo (1999) 8.50
o Ott Raphael 8.50

2 n von Ah Markus 8.50
o Wild Stefan 8.50

2 o Meier Remo ** 8.50
o Signer Emil ** 8.50

2 p Wickli Beat * 8.50
o Good Marco * 8.50

2 q Wild Philippe (1999) 8.50
o Rieser Fabian 8.50

2 r Bänziger Peter 8.75
o Rüegg Roman * 8.75

2 s Manser Adrian (1998) 8.75
o Stauffacher Martin (1998) 8.75

2 t Roth Michael (1999) 8.75
o Bühlmann Joel (1998) 8.75

2 u Bäbler Dominik * 8.75
- Elmer Daniel * 8.75

2 v Bösch Daniel *** 8.75
- Zwyssig Raphael *** 8.75

2 w Büsser Andy *** 8.75
- von Ah Benji *** 8.75

2 x Elmer Daniel * 8.75
- Bäbler Dominik * 8.75

2 y Fejzaj Naim * 8.75
- Streuli Martin * 8.75

2 z Gysel Hansruedi 8.75
- Ueltschi Patric 8.75

2 aa Held Florian (1997) 8.75
- Mettler Florian (1997) 8.75

3 a Näf Willi * 8.50
o Bernold Christian * 8.50

3 b Manser Dominik (1999) 8.50
o Wild Thomas 8.50

3 c Peng Mike *** 8.75
- Rhyner Michael ** 8.75

4 a Enz Simon 8.50
o Alder Armin 8.50

4 b Abächerli Fabio (1998) 8.50
o Bischof Martin 8.50

4 c Baumann Simon 8.50
o Kammermann Dominik 8.50

4 d Bernold Michael (1999) 8.50
o Näf Bruno * 8.50

4 e Bleiker Reto * 8.50
o Schneider Domenic ** 8.50

4 f Bommer Christoph (1997) 8.50
o Arnold Christian 8.50

4 g Brändle Cornel (1999) 8.50
o Elmer Adrian 8.50

4 h Breitenmoser Manuel 8.50
o Oertle Daniel 8.50

4 i Bürki Patrik (1999) 8.50
o Rütsche Stefan * 8.50

4 j Dudli Gallus 8.50
o Schönenberger Björn 8.50

4 k Egli Martin (1997) 8.50
o Vollmeier Sandro 8.50

4 l Eisenring Daniel (1997) 8.50
o Schnyder Christian 8.50

4 m Enz Remo (1998) 8.50
o Baumann Rico * 8.50

4 n Eugster Ruedi ** 8.50
o Bösch Roman ** 8.50

4 o Lieberherr Michael (1999) 8.50
o Zingg Christoph 8.50

4 p Fuster Sepp (1997) 8.50
o Scherrer Willi 8.50

4 q Güntensperger Marcel * 8.50
o Gmür Pirmin * 8.50

4 r Gundolf Samuel 8.50
o Truniger Manuel 8.50

4 s Hardegger Kevin (1999) 8.50
o Schmid Patrick (1997) 8.50

4 t Heierli Pascal (1999) 8.50
o Raschle Adrian 8.50

4 u Holenstein Christian * 8.50
o Scheiwiller Andreas * 8.50

4 v Jecklin Alexsandro (1998) 8.50
o Rütsche Werner 8.50

4 w Klee Sandro (1999) 8.50
o Thoma Nils (1999) 8.50

4 x Knechtle Martin ** 8.50
o Glaus Martin *** 8.50

4 y Krähenbühl Lukas 8.50
o Roth Peter (1998) 8.50

4 z Kuster Marcel ** 8.50
o Kid Simon ** 8.50

4 aa Kuster Thomas * 8.50
o Bäbler Sandro ** 8.50

4 ab Langenegger Beat (1997) 8.50
o Harder Benj 8.50

4 ac Mettler Florian (1997) 8.75
- Held Florian (1997) 8.75

4 ad Pfiffner Ivo 8.75
- Pfister Florian 8.75

4 ae Zingg Christoph 10.00
+ Lieberherr Michael (1999) 10.00

4 af Roth Peter (1998) 10.00
+ Krähenbühl Lukas 10.00

4 ag Bühlmann Joel (1998) 10.00
+ Roth Michael (1999) 10.00

4 ah Düsel Samuel (1999) 10.00
+ Schwyn Patrick (1999) 10.00

4 ai Elmer Adrian 10.00
+ Brändle Cornel (1999) 10.00

4 aj Fleischmann Fabian 10.00
+ Scherrer Pascal 10.00

4 ak Harder Benj 10.00
+ Langenegger Beat (1997) 10.00

4 al Jöhl Christian 10.00
+ Roth Ruedi (1997) 10.00

4 am Kammermann Dominik 10.00
+ Baumann Simon 10.00

4 an Näf Bruno * 10.00
+ Bernold Michael (1999) 10.00

4 ao Oertig Simon 10.00
+ Schiess Christian 10.00

4 ap Ott Raphael 10.00
+ Tremp Remo (1999) 10.00

4 aq Raschle Adrian 10.00
+ Heierli Pascal (1999) 10.00

4 ar Rieser Fabian 10.00
+ Wild Philippe (1999) 10.00

4 as Rüegg Roman * 10.00
+ Bänziger Peter 10.00

4 at Bernold Christian * 10.00
+ Näf Willi * 10.00

4 au Scheiwiller Andreas * 10.00
+ Holenstein Christian * 10.00
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4 av Schlegel Reto (1997) 10.00
+ Schwyn Adrian 10.00

4 aw Schmid Dominik * 10.00
+ Baumann Rico * 10.00

4 ax Schmid Dominik (1998) 10.00
+ Stüble Martin (1999) 10.00

4 ay Schmid Patrick (1997) 10.00
+ Hardegger Kevin (1999) 10.00

4 az Schnyder Christian 10.00
+ Eisenring Daniel (1997) 10.00

4 ba Schönenberger Björn 10.00
+ Dudli Gallus 10.00

4 bb Signer Emil ** 10.00
+ Meier Remo ** 10.00

4 bc Stauffacher Martin (1998) 10.00
+ Manser Adrian (1998) 10.00

4 bd Thoma Nils (1999) 10.00
+ Klee Sandro (1999) 10.00

4 be Wicki Cédric 10.00
+ Schmid Michael (1998) 10.00

4 bf Wild Thomas 10.00
+ Manser Dominik (1999) 10.00

4 bg Bischof Martin 10.00
+ Abächerli Fabio (1998) 10.00

4 bh Baumann Rico * 10.00
+ Enz Remo (1998) 10.00

5 Pfister Florian 8.75
- Pfiffner Ivo 8.75

5 b Flütsch Marco (1999) 9.75
+ Oppliger Marco 9.75

6 a Rhyner Michael ** 8.75
- Peng Mike *** 8.75

6 b Roth Markus 8.75
- Sonderegger Damian (1997) 8.75

6 c Rüegg Fabian 8.75
- Scherrer Willi 8.75

6 d Scherrer Willi 8.75
- Rüegg Fabian 8.75

6 e Sonderegger Damian (1997) 8.75
- Roth Markus 8.75

6 f Streuli Martin * 8.75
- Fejzaj Naim * 8.75

6 g Ueltschi Patric 8.75
- Gysel Hansruedi 8.75

6 h von Ah Benji *** 8.75
- Büsser Andy *** 8.75

6 i Zwyssig Raphael *** 8.75
- Bösch Daniel *** 8.75

6 j Arnold Christian 9.75
+ Bommer Christoph (1997) 9.75

6 k Bösch Dominik 9.75
+ Nigg Jakob (1999) 9.75

6 l Bösch Roman ** 9.75
+ Eugster Ruedi ** 9.75

6 m Glaus Martin *** 9.75
+ Knechtle Martin ** 9.75

6 n Bäbler Sandro ** 10.00
+ Kuster Thomas * 10.00

7 a Gmür Pirmin * 9.75
+ Güntensperger Marcel * 9.75

7 b Good Marco * 9.75
+ Wickli Beat * 9.75

7 c Kid Simon ** 9.75
+ Kuster Marcel ** 9.75

7 d Oertle Daniel 9.75
+ Breitenmoser Manuel 9.75

7 e Rütsche Stefan * 9.75
+ Bürki Patrik (1999) 9.75

7 f Rütsche Werner 9.75
+ Jecklin Alexsandro (1998) 9.75

7 g Schafflützel Patrick 9.75
+ Stüble Lukas (1998) 9.75

7 h Schneider Domenic ** 9.75
+ Bleiker Reto * 9.75

7 i Schneider Mario ** 9.75
+ Vogel Beat * 9.75

7 j Truniger Manuel 9.75
+ Gundolf Samuel 9.75

7 k Vollmeier Sandro 9.75
+ Egli Martin (1997) 9.75

7 l Wild Stefan 9.75
+ von Ah Markus 9.75

7 m Alder Armin 10.00
+ Enz Simon 10.00

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


